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Date rec'd: 9/14/66 

PROP: W. L ohr (Kennedy Farm) 

COMP: Sydnor Hydrodynamics 

COUNTY: Rockingham (B r o adway) 

From- To From-To 

0 - 43 
43 - 58 
58 - 73 
73 - 88 
88 103 

103 _ 118 
118 - 133 
133 - 148 
148 - 163 

163- 178 

178 _ 193 

No WASHED SAMPLES 

WWCR: 565 

VDMR Well No: 1705 

Sample Interval: from o to 193 

Number of samples: 11 

Total Depth: 193 

Oil or Gas: Water: XExploratory: 

From-To From-To 



OWNER: Warren Lohr (Kennedy Farm) 
DRILLER: Sydnor H ydro dynamics, Inc. 
COUN T Y: R ockingham (Broadway) 

VDMR: 
WWCR: 

TOTAL DEP TH : 

1705 
565 
193 

Depth in feet 

0-43 

43-58 

58-73 

73-88 

88-103 

103-118 

188-133 

133- 148 

148-163 

163-178 

178- 193 

0 - 193 

GEOLOGIC LOG 

Limestone - white, light - gray, and very-pale - o r a nge, Coal:s e ­
graine d, c rysta lline. 

" light - gray chert. 

" " 

Limestone - medium - da rk- gray, fin e -grained , c rystalline; 
white dolomite. 

" 

" light-olive-gray limestone. 

Limes ton e - 800/0 medium-dark - gray, fine - to medium-grained, 
crystalline; 100/0 light-olive - gray limestone, microc r ystall ine; 
100/0 light-gray, fine - grained, c r ystalline; trace white 
do l omite . 

" 

Limestone - medium-dark-gray; coar se-grained, c r ystalline. 

Limestone - 500/0 medium-dark-gray, fin e- to coarse - graine d, 
crystalline; 500/0 light-olive -gray, fine -graine d , crystalline 
lime stone. 

" 

GEOLOGIC SUMMARY 

Rock Unit 

Cono coch eagu e Formation Cambr ian 

Virginia Division of Mineral Resources 
W . W. Winte rs , Geologist 
June 1967 




